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LICENSE
NUMBER

12877

13140

12b68

12814.

13353 .

. .. 12462 ....

- -131^
12606__ _

.12434

. .125.52 .

.1.5.330

13794

....15206. ..

-151A3

149W .

im-

15290

1521O- _

._ ..15.334

._J463i_.

} 15110*

11^889

__..Ui8S.O_

.14152..

_15.PS6_

__J4»oa_

.....145-31-

16060

.16019

16099

-JS62i-

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Pollock

round

. P.oe

Pompilio

Poloniak

_JP.OQ.le..___._ .

.Pompey.

Powell

Post

_ _Ppwley

PpJfeO

.Porterfield

.. Porter

Powell

Powell

Pound

Perth.

Porter

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Isabelle N.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Han

Niagara Palls, Jr. Y.

Lula Mayfield
North, S. "C.

Emily
Columbia, 'S. G.

Sadie

Paterson, N. J.
Carrie

Wellington. N. *!

. .Virginia_
Baltimore. Md.
Charlotte.
Leesville , S. C,
•^lossie Mae

Eastover, S. C-
Mildred_H.

Columbia. S. C.

Elizabeth
Columbia. S.C.
Tena K.

Dinsmore. Fla.
Lucile
Pulaski_, Tenn.

.^Ipre.nce
Winnsboro, S.G.

.Freda ..
Ridgespring,S.C

. Elise

Columbia, S. C.

Ida Alice
Gaston, S. C.

Dor a. Sue
Lexington. S. C
Mattye V.

Norfolk, Va.

Porterfield j Mary

Knoxville. Tenn
_Portee

Popadich

Mazie

Columbia, S. C.

Ann
Fll.nt, Mich.

Pounds Jane

Bradford, Tenn.

Poston

JPort.ee

Porter

- .Powell.. _ -

Poo.le _. ....

Poole

Polk

.Forth

.Powers....

. Katie _ B . _ . _
Cblumbia. S.C.

. .Margie...
Lexington, S. C

Anna W.

Wilmington. Del

Eunice Lee
Char lot tesvi lie

Lessie.. Ola. ...

Swansea,, S. C.

• Earthel

Sailer, S. G.
..Margaret • $.
Rock Hill. S. C

Jennie Br-uce
Lexington, S. C

..Nell Gv .....
Conwav, S. C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charles F.^ Jr.

Harwichport,Mas£

Macmel , £ary Lee
1 Swansea, S, C.

1 G-rubbs

Gennarelli

Pohrischak

.

.Blac.icwood . .

...Robinson. .

Cortman _

Bell

_ Cane 11 I.

Swingle

.Ball

°hort

Warren

'Northcutt

Morris

Spires

Sloan

Summey

L. B..

W. Columbia, S.C.
Carmine

Paterson, N. J.

Michael
Passaic, N. J.

.John L. ._
Leesville, S.C.

Emmitt
Dunkirk, N. Y.
D... C.

Lexington, S. C.
Harry H.

New York. N. Y*
^arcisio. /Mass.

E.Bridgewater.
1Jp'homas W.

Charleston, S.C.

Ben E.

Pulaski, Tenn.

B arney L .
Thomaston, Ga.

.Mois.e. _.
Batesburg, S.C.

Wallace S.
-

Columbia, S .C.

Hans'ford N.
Charleston, S.^.

Wesley
W.Columbia, S.C.
Matthew, Jr.
Norfolk, Va.

Bennie

Knoxville, Tenn.

..King .. f Andrew
i Mobile, Ala.

Rulka Walter J. • -
Ft .Jackson. S.G.

McClelland : Claude B.

Mockbee

Davis
•

.
__ Lanaro

Va.

..Hut to

, Kaminska

-Hutchins

Koon_

. Blizzard ._

Ft .Jackson, S. G.

Clarence H.

Memphis, Tenn.

Homer
Lexington, S. C.
Samuel B.

Ft. Jacks on. S. C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

22
.21

26
24

28

21

25
22

22

21

-27-

-34-
21
22

21

24..

37
19

35

.3.6
36

21
18

26

29

21

22

.21

20
29
30

..28.
18
21
20

.24.
18
23
18

19

23
18

.35
42

John A. 23
Ft. Jackson, S. C.

Prioleau : _ .

Swansea, S. C.
Marvin E. , „

/S.C.
Cola. A-.A. Base,
James R.
McCall,S.G.

Carl B.
Leesville, S. C,

Robert JW, Jr»
Columbia, S. C.

21

. 21

16

22

18

25
I f l

23
20

?^
19

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

.w

w

..w

G

c

.w .

. w

w

w

w

w .

w

. w

w

c

. w

...c .

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

U -

Jun

-
Mav

Day Year

5

9

.....
22

'

Jul

Jul

Nov

Nov

Nov

Dec

-
Feb

Mar

Mar

- -
Mar-

Mar

Apr

Apr

May

^

19

1941

1941

19JU

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Apr

Jun

.May

, Jul

1941
,

9

7

-

25

7

Tu

21

j^ia

1941

_194l

-1241

1942

1942

1942

*-
21 19U2

- - - - - i -
111 19l|2

i -
19 19 .̂2

16 19U2

-- . -1 -
Ma vi 1611942

- U - . . -
Juni 5 19k2

Juni 6 L 1942
w

Jun

_ w _

c

w

Jul

r
AUK

.... . ._

Nov
! l

W | ,

W

w

w

.. w

w

L. L j
30i 1942

111 1942

4

... _
2

r
Nov| 7

Dec

Jan

Feb

Jul

1942

1 - - -
11942

26i 1942

3
-

1943

1 -

23_[l943_

Jul

Day

*

.9.

Vear

19 y

19i;l

' "
24[..194l

.5

-19

Novi U...

. Nov _ 9 _

.Nov! 22

. Dec

Dec

...Mar

. Mar

Mar-

-7

^

.25

_7

Ik

21

_ 19J|.l

-19U

194.1

.19^1

.19*1

194.1

-19U

._19U2

.19.42

.1942

1942

Mar| .2^ 1942

Apr 13! 1942

Apr) 20

May [.16

1

May 16

1942

1.942

1.9U2

Juni 6 j_1942

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
LAY in(7^ r tn j ^ . '"•"
Sara R. Boozer

REMARKS

r N. P. for S, C.
Lexineton. S. C* I

Re.v. iC.. Rt Mason.
Columbia. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer 1
" N . P . " "for S ^ C - , " I
Lexington. ^. ^ *

. - _>5 ar~a _ . ri*. — J— iQO-zer
FT P. for 5, c.
Lexington, S. C,
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.Lexington, b. C.

Sara R, Boozer
K. P. for S. C.
Lexingtonr ^». C.
Sara R. Boozer
ST. P. for S." C- "
T.f tTTTngtnn , S. C. .

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S, 'C. '
Lexington, S. C«

._ Sara. .R. . Boozer .
N. P. for S. C*Lexinston. S» C,
Sara R. Boozer
N. P". for S. C.
T.fiTl ngtnn, S. G-

Sara R. Boozer
H. f. for $t C.
Lexina-ton, o. G.

Sara R. Boozer
N/ P. for S. cv -
Lexington, S. C.

Rev.Maxie.. C.Collir

Batesburg r S.G.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C-

. Lexins-ton, S. C.

... ..- ..

— -

- - - - -

... _ ... ..

. . . . . .

s

Rev. Edgar. .Davis
Swansea. S. C*

.Rev... T ._ . A... ..Snyder
West Columbia, S.
Sara R. Boozer

"N. P. for S. C.
Lexington. S. C.
Sara R. Boozer

" ~ " N . ~ ~ P . " "fbr"S". "G.
Lexington, S. G.

Sara R. Boozer
N." ?. for S, C,
Lexington, S. C,
^ara R. Boozer
N. P. for S C.
Lexington. S. C.

'' iiJun 30 19a2d Sara R. Boozer
1 N. P. Tor S . G .

i Lex1 ncr tnn. S. C.

JulLll, 1942i

Nov

Nov

19421

.24 1942

7 1942

_ Deci. 26| 1942

.Jan} 3.

Pat

Jul

AU£?

1 igkJ

2t

..25

-19U:

1943

194:

i |-a943

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S C,
Lexi ncr tnn, 3. G.

. . Sara. B.^.. Boozer.
p. r. for S, C.
Lexinp-ton, S. C.

Sara" R. Boozer
p . f . fo r S . C . " "
Lexington. S. C.
Sara R. Boozer

" N." PV "for S. C. "~
I O "7" " i v ^ n * 4 ~ ^ \ y \ ^i i

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for Sfl C.
Lexinston. S. u-
Sara R. Boozer
N. P". fo'r'S. G.
Lexington, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S G.
i ^^1 ng^ OP , " T LJ

Rev. Edgar T, Gnr:

Lexington, S. C-

Sara ... Rt.. Baozer
JT. P. for S. C.
Lexi nghnn, S . C.
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j
Divorce granted by oriper of
O.- E;---Hinnant, Judge ,Richland • •- •-- •- -
Countyy- November , 1961

— - -

Mother1 s c.onseat_
Narcis Poole

- - - - - - - -

semer

. . . . . . . _ . .

^

- - - - - -

-

._ : -

- - - - -
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